Trails Master Plan Town Hall Summary
1 How supportive are you of the changes to the Trails Master Plan?

Response Count Percentage
Very 38 78%
Somewhat 9 18%
Not at all 2 4%
Total 49
4 What type of bicyclist are you?

Response Count Percentage
Strong and Fearless (Will ride anywhere) 12 33%
Interested but Concerned (Sometimes ride) 11 22%
Enthused and Confident (Intermediate) 8 31%
No Way, No How (Does not ride) 4 11%
Don't Know 1 3%
Total 36

Where do you ride the majority of the time?

3
Response Count Percentage
Roads 11 32%
Trails 10 29%
Both 13 38%
Total 34

5 How many days do you cycle per week?
Response Count Percentage
0 9 23%
1-2 17 44%
3-4 10 26%
5+ 3 8%
Total 39

6 How important are trails to you?
Response Count Percentage
Very 27 69%
Somewhat 10 26%
Not at all 2 5%
Total 39

7' important are designated bikeways (routes, lanes, sharrows, etc.) to\
Response Count Percentage
Very 25 61%



Somewhat 12 29%
Not at all 4 10%
Total 41

8  What would you like to see in the future? (Select top 3 choices)

Response Count Percentage
Additional Bikeways 31 35%
Bike Safety/Education 16 18%
Bike Events 13 15%
More Enforcement 11 12%
Bike Share Program (Example: Lime, Bird, etc.) 6 7%
Other 12 13%
Total 89
9 What are your top concerns/issues? (Select top 3 choices)

Response Count Percentage
Car Speeds 28 44%
Road Conditions (Debris/Potholes) 27 42%
Dogs off leash 5 8%
Other 4 6%

Total 64



